
Tableau Nom parƟcipant Prénom parƟcipant Club N° de licence Points seconde phase

Tableau A de 500 à 799

Brackman Lucas Chepy 8022058 500
PAILLES SEVERINE Coudun SL 6025254 747
Thomas Noa BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS 9257168 590
PelleƟer Hugo ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6022999 641

LI LUN YUK Hugo BESSANCOURT TTB 9540969 686
LELOUP Laurent Goincourt 6015237 748
CODUYS BRUNO Combs senart 7734310 630
Letellier Thomas Bois colombes sport 9259816 689
Lebrun Emilie COMT ponthierry 7720364 728
Branger Olivier as pontoise 9543955 500
BENOIT Raphaël SAINT GERMAIN TUE 7893039 638

Garambois Thibault Saint germain tue 7893340 774
Maturana Diego Montreuil ESD 9326170 525
DA CRUZ Daniel SENLIS TT 6027842 611
DOUKALI EL HADI Château Thierry 215561 616
LamoƩe Guy sl coudun 6023391 600
Nayna Luka Senlis 6022289 841

BINARD Frédéric La Chapelle Orry Ping 6029523 500
Gordien Thomas Cauffry 6022980 729

Daubigny Lucas La RaqueƩe Chaumontoise 6021862 672
Theret SébasƟen Cauffry 6020322 680

ENGELHORN INES CAUFFRY TT 6024537 755
THOMAS Cedric Courbevoie STT 3519997 672

Skop Julia Montreuil ESD 9326279 500
Vergniaux Elodie Cauffry 6024415 680

Naggea Krishi Neuilly sur Marne TT 9322263 595
André Axel Nogent/Oise zup jeunes 6027383 509
ADAM COSTEL ST MAX ST LEU TT 6023379 783
BUNEL LUCAS Clermont EP 6025393 502

MARTINO Rémy AƩ XV 7528289 709
Tychkewitche David CTT Monthyon 7736073 569

Hussain Malayeka Eaubonne 9541213 623
BEAUCOUSIN Nicolas Léo Lagrange 8022183 540

DAGNA Marie-Pierre Chesnay 78 7856291 753
Plusquellec Jérôme CTT Monthyon 7717235 591
TINDILLERE Alexandre US PECQ 7890012 728

Chaillot Thomas COLOMBES ES 9257514 550
BIOLA Yoann SporƟng Paris 20 7527728 514

Paluyan Mickael Villemomble Sports Tennis de Table 9322003 782



gourbil olivier RACTT 9251994 721
CICHONSKI Blazej Bcl oise Ʃ 6012257 708

RISCH SébasƟen ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6018646 714
Cavoizy Nathanael Cs Courtry 7737057 570
Neveu Léonard Courbevoie STT 9257373 765
Kangah Nathan CS Courtry 7737669 500
Liddall Edward SporƟng Paris 20 7529223 736

Esteves Kevin Amiens sƩ 8021408 749
CREON BaƟste Ping Nemours 7729346 788
Bideau  Jean Pierre Racing club Port Le Havre 7635192 675

Dieulesaint Yannick Asnières TT 9260845 558
BleƩon Dayvin US KREMLIN BICETRE 9432881 991
Aslan Mohamed ZUP jeunes Nogent 6017374 913

Gammelin David Goincourt 6015303 893
Tychkewitche David CTT Monthyon 7736073 569

Plusquellec Jérôme CTT Monthyon 7717235 591
KETTOU Ilyès US ormesson TT 9464845 866
gourbil olivier RACTT 9251994 721

BEAUCOUSIN Nicolas Léo Lagrange 8022183 540
Letellier Thomas Bois colombes sport 9259816 689
Branger Olivier as pontoise 9543955 500
BUNEL LUCAS Clermont EP 6025393 502

Metayer Dominique Goincourt 6027265 826
LamoƩe Guy sl coudun 6023391 600

BIOLA Yoann SporƟng Paris 20 7527728 514
André Axel Nogent/Oise zup jeunes 6027383 509

Trillaud--Ruggeri Marc-Antoine Entente pongiste isseenne 9255681 721
PelleƟer Hugo ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6022999 641

Paluyan Mickael Villemomble Sports Tennis de Table 9322003 782
mebrek michael sporƟng paris 20 TT 652603 733
GRAUR Robert US C Bois Guillaume 9536472 812

Raimbault Titouan Neuilly sur Marne 9324241 832
Lambert Mathieu Flixecourt 8022022 937

CICHONSKI Blazej Bcl oise Ʃ 6012257 708
Chaillot Thomas COLOMBES ES 9257514 550

Smalbeen Tristan Zup nogent 6018035 836
Ferreira Cécia VALERIAN Roissy en Brie 7736031 720

CODUYS BRUNO Combs senart 7734310 630
Cavoizy Nathanael Cs Courtry 7737057 570

Lapersonne Vignault Antoine Breteuil 6025965 762



Tableau B de 500 à 999 LI LUN YUK Hugo BESSANCOURT TTB 9540969 686
Lemort Edgar Colombes ES 9241200 790

heisserer raphael ZUP JEUNE 6019369 891
Crocq Riveros Gabriel Bessancourt 9540904 910

Cordier Léon amiens STT 8020815 899
RISCH SébasƟen ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6018646 714

Kangah Nathan CS Courtry 7737669 500
BINARD Frédéric La Chapelle Orry Ping 6029523 500
Esteves Kevin Amiens sƩ 8021408 749

Daubigny Lucas La RaqueƩe Chaumontoise 6021862 672
MARTINO Rémy AƩ XV 7528289 709

BARRE Victor SporƟng paris 20 TT 7529303 649
Eeckhout Hugo Noyers st MarƟn 6023396 831

Oria Edwige Bcl oise Ʃ 608096 713
Jersier Simon Paris 13 tennis de table 9136104 804

CODUYS Liam Combs senart 7734311 859
MarƟn Elodie BCL oise TT 5614894 875
Pletan SebasƟen TT Serifontaine 6026426 899
Pletan Julien TT serifontaine 6026425 890

ALASSANE Nelson US Roissy tennis de table 7734689 692
CREON BaƟste Ping Nemours 7729346 788
Liddall Edward SporƟng Paris 20 7529223 736

PAILLES SEVERINE Coudun SL 6025254 747
Sancelme Julian NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6021166 808

Pascoli Benoit ChaƟllon 9235919 922
LELOUP Laurent Goincourt 6015237 748

Neel Farid Cauffry 6017274 871
Garambois Thibault Saint germain tue 7893340 774

Julio Dimitri Neuilly ASPN 9258418 778
Nayna Luka Senlis 6022289 841
Lebrun Emilie COMT ponthierry 7720364 728
Charlet Simon US C Bois Guillaume 7646259 856
Charlet Jade US C Bois Guillaume 7646253 941

DEFOORT Cedric ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6014325 844
DA CRUZ Daniel SENLIS TT 6027842 611

Apra Basile Neuilly-sur-Seine 923574 867
Neveu Léonard Courbevoie STT 9257373 765
corty samuel CPS 10 7525755 964

RENE-CORAIL Raphaël LSCTT 9262784 500

Tableau B de 500 à 999 liste 
d’aƩente



Maturana Diego Montreuil ESD 9326170 525
Skop Julia Montreuil ESD 9326279 500

THOMAS Cedric Courbevoie STT 3519997 672
nicolet mathieu CTT PANTIN 9324676 671

Tableau C de 500 à 1199

LAMOURETTE Jérémy AS DOMATS SENS TT 7715653 1150
Bonnard Maxence AP17 7526231 1024
Sancelme Julian NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6021166 808
KETTOU Ilyès US ormesson TT 9464845 866
Metayer Dominique Goincourt 6027265 826

FERREIRA CECIA FIRMIN Roissy en Brie 7732895 1104
Gabriel Bedoret SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7527296 1142
Couture Emilie Aubergenville CATT 7855389 1115

Crocq Riveros Gabriel Bessancourt 9540904 910
Eeckhout Hugo Noyers st MarƟn 6023396 831

ALBANHAC Adrien BCL OISE TT 6021722 1056
Bruyneel Christophe Dieppe UC 768497 1179
GhaouƟ Saad KREMLIN BICÊTRE US 9437493 1015
Cordier Léon amiens STT 8020815 899
Lambert Mathieu Flixecourt 8022022 937
Coimet Michael AsƩ puiseux 6025793 850

SAHMOUDI Yacine Zup nogent 6020617 584
Circaud Soan Villemomble SPTT 9324122 914

Oria Edwige Bcl oise Ʃ 608096 713
heisserer raphael ZUP JEUNE 6019369 891

BARRE Victor SporƟng paris 20 TT 7529303 649
GREGOIRE Rayan Paris 13 TT 7522935 738

Ferreira Cécia VALERIAN Roissy en Brie 7736031 720
Lapersonne Vignault Antoine Breteuil 6025965 762

Cochin Nolan - Chatenay Malabry Ʃ asv 9245728 906
TINDILLERE Alexandre US PECQ 7890012 728

mebrek michael sporƟng paris 20 TT 652603 733
Wulfman Nathanaël BCSTT 9251172 834

Pletan SebasƟen TT Serifontaine 6026426 899
Jersier Simon Paris 13 tennis de table 9136104 804

CODUYS Liam Combs senart 7734311 859
Zarita Armelle ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6019373 992

Lemort Edgar Colombes ES 9241200 790
Guillemet Maxence AsnieresTT 5621812 1004
Raimbault Titouan Neuilly sur Marne 9324241 832

perez Nathan ASVCM TT 9248610 999
Trebot Maxence Bois-Guillaume 7640567 1008



GRAUR Robert US C Bois Guillaume 9536472 812
PAYET TOM AIGLONS D’ORIENT 9D3145 1158

Iacoucci Benjamin CHEVRY II 9147331 927
Cossic Nicolas US C BOIS GUILLAUME 8814392 1032
Narin ChrisƟan CRESSONNIERE TT 9232138 1099

GALHAUT JOEL TT HOLNON 806898 1010
LeoƩa MaƩeo Issy les Moulineaux 9247961 996

AgosƟni Paloma Bois Colombes 9248777 1025
Pletan Julien TT serifontaine 6026425 890

Pechoux Xavier Dieppe UC 7625587 1024
Prime Emeric PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 3525878 1187

Stanuch Lucas Paris 13 TT 7521236 996
ALASSANE Nelson US Roissy tennis de table 7734689 692

Inacio Gil Franconville CTT 9543869 561
Aslan Mohamed ZUP jeunes Nogent 6017374 913

Pascoli Benoit ChaƟllon 9235919 922
Gammelin David Goincourt 6015303 893

Neel Farid Cauffry 6017274 871
Julio Dimitri Neuilly ASPN 9258418 778

Tetart SébasƟen Ansauvillers 605434 1191
WaƟne AugusƟn ASPNeuilly TT 9245676 981
Charlet Simon US C Bois Guillaume 7646259 856
Baudin BapƟste Bethune beuvry 5982795 1127
Charlet Jade US C Bois Guillaume 7646253 941

DEFOORT Cedric ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6014325 844

Apra Basile Neuilly-sur-Seine 923574 867
Neveu Léonard Courbevoie STT 9257373 765
corty samuel CPS 10 7525755 964

BleƩon Dayvin US KREMLIN BICETRE 9432881 991
RENE-CORAIL Raphaël LSCTT 9262784 500

Maturana Diego Montreuil ESD 9326170 525
Skop Julia Montreuil ESD 9326279 500

THOMAS Cedric Courbevoie STT 3519997 672
BENJAMIN Michel Clermont 6016349 1066

nicolet mathieu CTT PANTIN 9324676 671
mjid wissem CSM EAUBONNE 9541802 1189

LAMOURETTE Jérémy AS DOMATS SENS TT 7715653 1150
Bonnard Maxence AP17 7526231 1024

Cohen Melka Eytan Levallois 9258246 1080
Couture Emilie Aubergenville CATT 7855389 1115

Tableau C de 500 à 1199 liste 
d’aƩente



Tableau D de 500 à 1399

Crasnier Colin Aubergenville cƩ 7865304 1333
Coimet Michael AsƩ puiseux 6025793 850
Inacio Gil Franconville CTT 9543869 561

Pommier Ethan EP Lognes 7732616 1267
Prime Emeric PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 3525878 1187

AgosƟni Paloma Bois Colombes 9248777 1025
Bruyneel Christophe Dieppe UC 768497 1179
Maugard Noah Villemomble SPTT 9323544 1085

LOPEZ MaƟas Villers St Paul TT 6015038 1093
Michel Antoine Villemomble sport tennis de table 9316466 1210

Stanuch Lucas Paris 13 TT 7521236 996
Iacoucci Benjamin CHEVRY II 9147331 927
LeoƩa MaƩeo Issy les Moulineaux 9247961 996
perez Nathan ASVCM TT 9248610 999

BENOIT Raphaël SAINT GERMAIN TUE 7893039 638
Gregoire Rayan Paris 13 TT 7522935 738

Minéo Jean-René Asnières TT 7715107 1279
Cochin Nolan - Chatenay Malabry Ʃ asv 9245728 906

GhaouƟ Saad KREMLIN BICÊTRE US 9437493 1015
Cossic Nicolas US C BOIS GUILLAUME 8814392 1032
Cousin Loris Villemonble SPTT 9318823 1242

Bernard Cyril Champagne-sur-seine 7815428 1284
Paul Diego SAINT THIBAULT PING 7719564 1298

CAVROY BasƟen ASCVR 7635812 1219
Trebot Maxence Bois-Guillaume 7640567 1008
Baudin BapƟste Bethune beuvry 5982795 1127
RAFFIN MATHIEU LA COMPANAISE 7731304 1305

Vekemans Sylvain BCL OISE 5949746 1322
Lefebvre Coline NQTT 2718673 1330
Belcourt Maxime Villemomble 9321348 1143
Circaud Soan Villemomble SPTT 9324122 914

Guillemet Maxence AsnieresTT 5621812 1004
FERREIRA CECIA FIRMIN Roissy en Brie 7732895 1104

Wulfman Nathanaël BCSTT 9251172 834
MarƟns Tristan Villemomble 9317206 1147

BRATINA David Neuilly as st pierre 936445 1199
PAUTY SACHA SP 20 TT 7528079 1002

ALBANHAC Adrien BCL OISE TT 6021722 1056
Tetart SébasƟen Ansauvillers 605434 1191
PAYET TOM AIGLONS D’ORIENT 9D3145 1158
Narin ChrisƟan CRESSONNIERE TT 9232138 1099



Pechoux Xavier Dieppe UC 7625587 1024
Gabriel Bedoret SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7527296 1142
Sender Gabriel UMSTT PONTAULT-COMBAULT 7731758 1204
Michel Louis Lyon Est Tennis de Table 6937948 1157
WaƟne AugusƟn ASPNeuilly TT 9245676 981
Mirano Ethan Clamart 9254373 1349
Enjolras Guillaume Bois colombes 9241948 1315

Apra Basile Neuilly-sur-Seine 923574 867
CiliberƟ Nicola Paris 13 7523369 1219
CALVIE Jules Plessis Robinson TT 9251922 1059

STEPHANT Jean-Patrice Plessis Robinson TT 9224846 1057
walle laurent ESBTT 138708 1365

Beraud Florian Saint-Denis 9518 11

Neveu Léonard Courbevoie STT 9257373 765

Cossec Kenji Pontoise 9535888 958
mjid wissem CSM EAUBONND 9541802 1189

Michel Louis Lyon Est Tennis de Table 6937948 1157
PAILLES Owen Sl coudun 6022605 1410

Cohen Melka Eytan Levallois 9258246 1080
Carreras Keveen Ep Lognes 938057 1238
Sender Gabriel UMSTT PONTAULT-COMBAULT 7731758 1204

Crasnier Colin Aubergenville cƩ 7865304 1333
DE ARAUJO SOUSA Maxens asƩ Herblay 9538274 1114

Minéo Jean-René Asnières TT 7715107 1279
Vekemans Sylvain BCL OISE 5949746 1322
Manseri Yanis paris 13 TT 7525400 1397
Bernard Cyril Champagne-sur-seine 7815428 1284
Mirano Ethan Clamart 9254373 1349

PANCARTE Kenny ZUP JEUNES 956047 1556
Touch Nicolas Jam paris 14 7518032 1528
farssi mehdi neuilly as st pierre 7710263 1537

CiliberƟ Nicola Paris 13 7523369 1219
Gillet Pierrick Senlis 9131148 1296

MACHAVOINE Rémy Ermont Plessis Bouchard 9524156 1186
Paul Diego SAINT THIBAULT PING 7719564 1298

Hussain Momin Eaubonne 9541212 1221
Ramangalahy Ruben Clamart CSM 7727826 1384

Pommier Ethan EP Lognes 7732616 1267
Belcourt Maxime Villemomble 9321348 1143

Tableau D de 500 à 1399 liste 
d’aƩente



Tableau E de 500 à 1599

Burillon Leo Breuillet 9150111 1206
BERNARD ERIC CRESSONNIERE TT 9D1209 1501

Kieffer Marco USCBTT 7644017 1339
Saintenoy Gabriel SL Coudun 6018703 1553
CAVROY BasƟen ASCVR 7635812 1219
Boichu MaƩeo Amiens sƩ 6017586 1500

Marcellin Antoine Neuilly sur Marne 9325519 1053
STEPHANT Jean-Patrice Plessis Robinson TT 9224846 1057

CALVIE Jules Plessis Robinson TT 9251922 1059
Maugard Noah Villemomble SPTT 9323544 1085

Nasri Malissa As Pontoise 9543176 1533
Lefebvre Coline NQTT 2718673 1330
Beraud Florian Saint-Denis 9518 11
Riviere Antoine NQTT 2722396 1567
Cousin Loris Villemonble SPTT 9318823 1242
PAUTY SACHA SP 20 TT 7528079 1002

MarƟns Tristan Villemomble 9317206 1147
Michel Antoine Villemomble sport tennis de table 9316466 1210

SELLIER LENY CRESSONNIERE TT 9D3405 1477
Boubaya Rachid Paris 13 7528410 924
JEANNOT Alexandre Ste Geneviève SP 9138214 1404

Sim Christophe EP LOGNES 7719626 1354
LAMINE FENKAM Louis ASTT HERBLAY 9539469 1293

Lorot Maximilien VGA ST MAUR US TT 9456158 1330
YVONNET Nathan VGA ST MAUR USTT 9454686 1303
Bouchard Jean NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 9257964 1432

walle laurent ESBTT 138708 1365
mokossire Laurent Apo ozoir 7734826 1240

Madi Kaïs Saint-Denis 9535284 1519
Auger Clement Coudun 6017711 1451
Hideur Rayan Saint-Denis TT93 7522945 1400
Bideau  Jean Pierre Racing club Port Le Havre 7635192 675

JEANNOT Alexandre Ste Geneviève SP 9138214 1404
Carreras Keveen Ep Lognes 938057 1238

Sim Christophe EP LOGNES 7719626 1354
Mathiaux Andy SgsƩt 9243097 1658

Auger Clement Coudun 6017711 1451
Laribi Yanis US C BOIS GUILLAUME TT 7644019 1530

LAMINE FENKAM Louis ASTT HERBLAY 9539469 1240
NGUYEN Maxime E.P. DE LOGNES 7729569 1669
BRATINA David Neuilly as st pierre 936445 1199



Tableau F de 500 à 1799

Marcellin Antoine Neuilly sur Marne 9325519 1053
HAMELIN Thibault NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 643763 1756
Hussain Momin Eaubonne 9541212 1221

Saintenoy Gabriel SL Coudun 6018703 1553
Touch Nicolas Jam paris 14 7518032 1528

Manseri Yanis paris 13 TT 7525400 1397
cyrille mocquet antoine Yerres 9148190 1286

Sterenberg Ethan SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7521624 1527
Lericolais Damien Alcl grand quevilly 7644832 1540

Banc Côme AP 17 7732348 1702
Burillon Leo Breuillet 9150111 1206
SELLIER Dorian Amiens Sport TT 6019809 1731
farssi mehdi neuilly as st pierre 7710263 1537
Lafleur ElioƩ ASTT Herblay 9525092 1604

raynaud nicolas CSM Puteaux TT 4422906 1564
Boichu MaƩeo Amiens sƩ 6017586 1500

MACHAVOINE Rémy Ermont Plessis Bouchard 9524156 1186
DOUKALI EL HADI Château Thierry 215561 616
Morio Maxence KREMLIN BICETRE US 9447056 1560

XIAN XIAO Arthur Créteil 7525173 1580
Ramangalahy Ruben Clamart CSM 7727826 1384

Gillet Pierrick Senlis 9131148 1296
TINDILLERE François US PECQ 9311929 1281

Azibert BapƟste Ep Lognes 7726535 1628
Kieffer Marco USCBTT 7644017 1339

Robinet Aurélien ECAC CHAUMONT 6015764 1603
Riviere Antoine NQTT 2722396 1567
SAIM Hugo NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6017847 1732

DE ARAUJO SOUSA Maxens asƩ Herblay 9538274 1114
SELLIER LENY CRESSONNIERE TT 9D3405 1477

BERNARD ERIC CRESSONNIERE TT 9D1209 1501
Chaize Andrea Yerres 9150340 1397

PAILLES Owen Sl coudun 6022605 1410
Charlet Julien US C Bois Guillaume 762818159 1540
Lorot Maximilien VGA ST MAUR US TT 9456158 1330

YVONNET Nathan VGA ST MAUR USTT 9454686 1303
Bouchard Jean NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 9257964 1432
Somchit Jonathan EP Lognes 7712519 1772

mokossire Laurent Apo ozoir 7734826 1240
FERNANDEZ Yohan BEAUCHAMP 9537416 1625

De Pas Raphaël Ezzanville-ecouen US 9536829 1702



Madi Kaïs Saint-Denis 9535284 1519
LEQUIEN Kiillian coudun sl 6015986 1798
Leblond Thomas Fains les Sources AEL 554742 993
El Turk Maxime Saint Denis 523033 1623
Hideur Rayan Saint-Denis TT93 7522945 1400

Inès 7522667 1202

Tableau G de 500 à 2200

Mathiaux Andy SgsƩt 9243097 1658
Laribi Yanis US C BOIS GUILLAUME TT 7644019 1530

Robinet Aurélien ECAC CHAUMONT 6015764 1603
Richard bonnet Felix Marly le roi 7828281 2086

NGUYEN Maxime E.P. DE LOGNES 7729569 1669
Morio Maxence KREMLIN BICETRE US 9447056 1560
Pino David Courbevoie 9256766 1253

raynaud nicolas CSM Puteaux TT 4422906 1564
Lafleur ElioƩ ASTT Herblay 9525092 1604

XIAN XIAO Arthur Créteil 7525173 1580
Falek Hazedine  Ezanville Ecouen US 954224 1974

Lericolais Damien Alcl grand quevilly 7644832 1540
SELLIER Dorian Amiens Sport TT 6019809 1731

Nemouchi Theo Reuil AthleƟc 9528423 2007
TINDILLERE François US PECQ 9311929 1281

SELLIER Arnaud Amiens Sport TT 804423 2108
Azibert BapƟste Ep Lognes 7726535 1628

Banc Côme AP 17 7732348 1702
BESSE Sylvain COUDUN 25917 1783
SAIM Hugo NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6017847 1732

Charlet Julien US C Bois Guillaume 762818159 1540
Chaize Andrea Yerres 9150340 1397

cyrille mocquet antoine Yerres 9148190 1286
Somchit Jonathan EP Lognes 7712519 1772

FERNANDEZ Yohan BEAUCHAMP 9537416 1625
De Pas Raphaël Ezzanville-ecouen US 9536829 1702

Leblond Thomas Fains les Sources AEL 554742 993
LEQUIEN Kiillian coudun sl 6015986 1798
El Turk Maxime Saint Denis 523033 1623

Sterenberg Ethan SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7521624 1527
CharpenƟer Théo SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7518050 1872

PAILLES SEVERINE Coudun SL 6025254 747
AgosƟni Paloma Bois Colombes 9248777 1025

Zarita Armelle ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6019373 992
MILESI REGINE BCL OISE 608850 500

Bouzidi  AP17  



Tableau H Féminines

Vergniaux Elodie Cauffry 6024415 680
Lebrun Emilie COMT ponthierry 7720364 728
Hussain Malayeka Eaubonne 9541213 623

ENGELHORN INES CAUFFRY TT 6024537 755
Oria Edwige Bcl oise Ʃ 608096 713
Nasri Malissa As Pontoise 9543176 1533

Lefebvre Coline NQTT 2718673 1330
Inès 7522667 1202

MarƟn Elodie BCL oise TT 5614894 875

Tableau S toute catégorie

Bayle Paul ASTT Herblay 9531949 1876
Letang Benjamin Herblay AsƩ 9531748 1865

Ben Brahim Yannis Courbevoie sport TT 9234621 1715
BESSE Sylvain COUDUN 25917 1783
Zhao Antoine Boulogne billancourt 9225667 1743

Richard bonnet Felix Marly le roi 7828281 2086
SELLIER Dorian Amiens Sport TT 6019809 1731

Nemouchi Theo Reuil AthleƟc 9528423 2007
SELLIER Arnaud Amiens Sport TT 804423 2108

SAIM Hugo NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6017847 1732
CharpenƟer Théo SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7518050 1872

Viger US ETREPAGNY TT 6014721 1710
Somchit Jonathan EP Lognes 7712519 1772

SAHAJASEIN RYAN ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6029424 1244
FERNANDEZ Yohan BEAUCHAMP 9537416 1625

 TENZIN GELEK JUMP 7517375 2117
Basile Mathieu CsƩ 9321120 1806

CHARDIN Guillaume Villemonble SPTT 7711698 1706
CHAPPOUX Cédric Villemonble SPTT 939672 1630
QUINQUIS Erwan Villemonble SPTT 9312573 1899
Mazerat Hugo Courbevoie Sport Tennis de Table 9529453 1234
Chaize Andrea Yerres 9150340 1397

Mathiaux Andy SgsƩt 9243097 1658
Letang Benjamin Herblay AsƩ 9531748 1865

CharpenƟer Théo SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7518050 1872
Ben Brahim Yannis Courbevoie sport TT 9234621 1715

Auger Clement Coudun 6017711 1451
BERNARD ERIC CRESSONNIERE TT 9D1209 1501
Meireles Ricardo LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6023355 1159
Delorme Thibault Courbevoie STT 991291 1481

cyrille mocquet antoine Yerres 9148190 1286
XIAN XIAO Arthur Créteil 7525173 1580

Bouzidi  AP17  

Bryan  



Tableau T de 500 à 1899 

Laribi Yanis US C BOIS GUILLAUME TT 7644019 1530
LAMINE FENKAM Louis ASTT HERBLAY 9539469 1293

SELLIER Dorian Amiens Sport TT 6019809 1731
Saintenoy Gabriel SL Coudun 6018703 1553

farssi mehdi neuilly as st pierre 7710263 1537
Boichu MaƩeo Amiens sƩ 6017586 1500
Beribos Dylan romainville 9320117 1335

TINDILLERE François US PECQ 9311929 1281
SAIM Hugo NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6017847 1732
BESSE Sylvain COUDUN 25917 1783

Sterenberg Ethan SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7521624 1527
Konaté Mohamed ALVTT 9453112 1488
Bayle Paul ASTT Herblay 9531949 1876

Lafleur ElioƩ ASTT Herblay 9525092 1604
JEANNOT Alexandre Ste Geneviève SP 9138214 1404

SIMON Julia COURBEVOIE SPORT TT 9251853 1458
Viger US ETREPAGNY TT 6014721 1710
Cossec Kenji Pontoise 9535888 958

Somchit Jonathan EP Lognes 7712519 1772
SAHAJASEIN RYAN ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6029424 1244

Lounas Louise CSTT 9257291 1155
Rouh-destres Alexis Rueil 7861749 1666

Leblond Thomas Fains les Sources AEL 554742 993
Allain-Allée Benjamin Taverny 9519145 1563

Nasri Malissa As Pontoise 9543176 1533
Basile Mathieu CsƩ 9321120 1806

CHARDIN Guillaume Villemonble SPTT 1706
CHAPPOUX Cédric Villemonble SPTT 1630
QUINQUIS Erwan Villemonble SPTT 1899

mjid wissem CSM EAUBONNE 9541802 1189
Neves Louna Courbevoie 9255160 1302

Mazerat Hugo Courbevoie Sport Tennis de Table 9529453 1234
Chaize Andrea Yerres 9150340 1397

JEANNOT Alexandre Ste Geneviève SP 9138214 1404
Lafleur ElioƩ ASTT Herblay 9525092 1604

Delorme Thibault Courbevoie STT 991291 1481
Carreras Keveen Ep Lognes 938057 1238

Laribi Yanis US C BOIS GUILLAUME TT 7644019 1530
Pommier Ethan EP Lognes 7732616 1267

PAUTY SACHA SP 20 TT 7528079 1002
Beribos Dylan romainville 9320117 1335

Bryan  



Tableau U de 500 à 1699

CiliberƟ Nicola Paris 13 7523369 1219
HORLAVILLE Noann TT BEAUVAIS 6025322 1217
TINDILLERE François US PECQ 9311929 1281

SELLIER LENY CRESSONNIERE TT 9D3405 1477
Saintenoy Gabriel SL Coudun 6018703 1553
Dessigny Jason Coudun SL 6017917 1403
damay david TT Beauvais 607166 1278

PANCARTE Kenny ZUP JEUNES 956047 1556
dosiere cyril cauffry Ʃ 602922 1427

cyrille mocquet antoine Yerres 9148190 1286
Nasri Malissa As Pontoise 9543176 1533

Kieffer Marco USCBTT 7644017 1339
Meireles Denilson BEAUVAIS TT 6023356 1245
Delcourt Calliste st graƟen 9539987 1048

Sterenberg Ethan SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7521624 1527
Boichu MaƩeo Amiens sƩ 6017586 1500

Lefebvre Coline NQTT 2718673 1330
Vekemans Sylvain BCL OISE 5949746 1322

DE ARAUJO SOUSA Maxens asƩ Herblay 9538274 1114
farssi mehdi neuilly as st pierre 7710263 1537

Prevost Louise AlclƩ Grand Quevilly 7640088 1342
Meireles Ricardo LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6023355 1159

BERNARD ERIC CRESSONNIERE TT 9D1209 1501
Konaté Mohamed ALVTT 9453112 1488

GUILLARD Titouan UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT 7732877 1282
Mathiaux Andy SgsƩt 9243097 1658

Sim Christophe EP LOGNES 7719626 1354
lemoine nicolas senlis Ʃ 608863 1326
PAILLES Owen Sl coudun 6022605 1410

Cohen Melka Eytan Levallois 9258246 1080
XIAN XIAO Arthur Créteil 7525173 1580

LAMINE FENKAM Louis ASTT HERBLAY 9539469 1293
VANDAMME Elias UMSPCTT 7730914 1415

SIMON Julia COURBEVOIE SPORT TT 9251853 1458
Cossec Kenji Pontoise 9535888 958

Grellier coffy Mathis VGA saint maur 9459730 1408
Lounas Louise CSTT 9257291 1155

Rouh-destres Alexis Rueil 7861749 1666
FERNANDEZ Yohan BEAUCHAMP 9537416 1625

Leblond Thomas Fains les Sources AEL 554742 993
Auger Clement Coudun 6017711 1451



Allain-Allée Benjamin Taverny 9519145 1563

Tableau V de 500 à 1499

mjid wissem CSM EAUBONNE 9541802 1189
LAMOURETTE Jérémy AS DOMATS SENS TT 7715653 1150

Neves Louna Courbevoie 9255160 1302
Michel Louis Lyon Est Tennis de Table 6937948 1157
PAILLES Owen Sl coudun 6022605 1410

HORLAVILLE Noann TT BEAUVAIS 6025322 1217
Sim Christophe EP LOGNES 7719626 1354

GUILLARD Titouan UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT 7732877 1282
Prime Emeric PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 3525878 1187

Stanuch Lucas Paris 13 TT 7521236 996
Michel Antoine Villemomble sport tennis de table 9316466 1210
MarƟns Tristan Villemomble 9317206 1147
Boubaya Rachid Paris 13 7528410 924
Lefebvre Coline NQTT 2718673 1330

Vekemans Sylvain BCL OISE 5949746 1322
Dessigny Jason Coudun SL 6017917 1403
Pommier Ethan EP Lognes 7732616 1267
Gabriel Bedoret SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7527296 1142

SAHAJASEIN Jean-Patrick Fosses marly TT 9542719 1210
Delcourt Calliste st graƟen 9539987 1048
ROJON Laurent SporƟng Paris 20 TT 692541 1162

CAVROY BasƟen ASCVR 7635812 1219
SELLIER LENY CRESSONNIERE TT 9D3405 1477

Dos Santos Antoine 9536205 953
Murté Evan Cauffry TT 6024486 1221

dosiere cyril cauffry Ʃ 602922 1427
Cossic Nicolas US C BOIS GUILLAUME 8814392 1032
Gillet Pierrick Senlis 9131148 1296
Paul Diego SAINT THIBAULT PING 7719564 1298

Iacoucci Benjamin CHEVRY II 9147331 927
lemoine nicolas senlis Ʃ 608863 1326

DE ARAUJO SOUSA Maxens asƩ Herblay 9538274 1114
damay david TT Beauvais 607166 1278
PAYET TOM AIGLONS D’ORIENT 9D3145 1158

TINDILLERE Alexandre US PECQ 7890012 728

Kieffer Marco USCBTT 7644017 1339
Sablon Franck La ferte alais 9125021 932

CLEMENT BRICOGNE Clermont 6022349 1032

Ermont-Plessis-Bouchard Tennis De 
Table



Voyer Erwan Aubergenville CTT 9332 1125
Tetart SébasƟen Ansauvillers 605434 1191
Moyat Alain Eaubonne csm 6010257 893

LONGUET ADAM JA DRANCY 9321222 1139
Trebot Maxence Bois-Guillaume 7640567 1008
Morlot Ethan Monthyon 7734173 782
ZIANI Adam SPO ROUEN 6023753 1204

Watremez Damien Monsoult 9511022 798
AVEL Thomas Acheres 7878848 1194

LOPEZ MaƟas Villers St Paul TT 6015038 1093
Prevost Louise AlclƩ Grand Quevilly 7640088 1342

Meireles Denilson BEAUVAIS TT 6023356 1245
Dardard David Villers-Saint-Paul 6017300 1168
Meireles Tiago LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6023893 970
PAUTY SACHA SP 20 TT 7528079 1002

Couture Emilie Aubergenville CATT 7855389 1115
Cordier Alexis SporƟngParis20Ʃ 7524495 1114
Carreras Keveen Ep Lognes 938057 1238
Sender Gabriel UMSTT PONTAULT-COMBAULT 7731758 1204

VANDAMME Elias UMSPCTT 7730914 1415
Tansaout Ghiles Tennis de table pkus 9244419 1421
CiliberƟ Nicola Paris 13 7523369 1219

Grellier coffy Mathis VGA saint maur 9459730 1409

Brazo Samuel Eaubonne 9538518 1260
Beraud Florian Saint-Denis 9518 11

Daranuta Théo Us Créteil Ʃ 9460876 829
Sanditov Dandar AS Corbeil-Essonnes TT 9147405 873
Sergent Enzo Pontoise 9540663 926

FISCHER-CHOMAUD Dominique PACY-MENILLES 2719361 1058
Coduys Liam Combs senart 7734311 859

LAMOURETTE Jérémy AS DOMATS SENS TT 7715653 1150
Michel Louis Lyon Est Tennis de Table 6937948 1157
ROJON Laurent SporƟng Paris 20 TT 692541 1162
Aslan Mohamed ZUP jeunes Nogent 6017374 913
Prime Emeric PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 3525878 1187

DESCHAMPS-BERGER Claude AUNEUIL 608506 894
Paul Diego SAINT THIBAULT PING 7719564 1298

Michel Antoine Villemomble sport tennis de table 9316466 1210
MarƟns Tristan Villemomble 9317206 1147

Tableau V de 500 à 1499 liste 
d’aƩente



Tableau W de 500 à 1299

Boubaya Rachid Paris 13 7528410 924
Belamri Abdelmajid Villers Saint Paul 6027609 848
Murté Evan Cauffry TT 6024486 1221

JENDOUBI Tarak Menucourt 9244552 996
Kosiak Claude Villers saint paul 6019763 1034

heisserer raphael ZUP JEUNE 6019369 891
Moyat Alain Eaubonne csm 6010257 893
Tetart SébasƟen Ansauvillers 605434 1191
Trebot Maxence Bois-Guillaume 7640567 1008

TINDILLERE Alexandre US PECQ 7890012 728
Watremez Damien Monsoult 9511022 798
LONGUET ADAM JA DRANCY 9321222 1139
Stanuch Lucas Paris 13 TT 7521236 996

CHAPELLE Lucas Essarts le Roi 7890984 922
Van beersel Loic Saint Michel sur orge 9147666 595

Cordier Alexis SporƟngParis20Ʃ 7524495 1114
SAHAJASEIN Jean-Patrick Fosses marly TT 9542719 1210

Couture Emilie Aubergenville CATT 7855389 1115
Gabriel Bedoret SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7527296 1142
Gillet Pierrick Senlis 9131148 1296

Sablon Franck La ferte alais 9125021 932
GUILLARD Elrick ASTT BRIE 7734687 842
Gordien Thomas Cauffry 6022980 729

ALBANHAC Adrien BCL OISE TT 6021722 1056
CAVROY BasƟen ASCVR 7635812 1219

DEFOORT Cedric ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6014325 844
GREGOIRE Rayan Paris 13 TT 7522935 738

Nguyen-Le Beulz Jean usŌt 9460609 746
Ba Timeo Cauffry 6023736 1074

Iacoucci Benjamin CHEVRY II 9147331 927
Morlot Ethan Monthyon 7734173 782
AVEL Thomas Acheres 7878848 1194
Narin ChrisƟan CRESSONNIERE TT 9232138 1099

Raimbault Titouan Neuilly sur Marne 9324241 832
Meireles Tiago LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6023893 970

LOPEZ MaƟas Villers St Paul TT 6015038 1093
Pletan Julien TT serifontaine 6026425 890
Cossic Nicolas US C BOIS GUILLAUME 8814392 1032
PAYET TOM AIGLONS D’ORIENT 9D3145 1158
Voyer Erwan Aubergenville CTT 9332 1125

Deydier Marius SporƟngParis20Ʃ 7524378 939



Balu Arthur TTMC ChâƟllon 9258808 903
Sender Gabriel UMSTT PONTAULT-COMBAULT 7731758 1204

Dos Santos Antoine 9536205 953
Cohen Melka Eytan Levallois 9258246 1080

BRICOGNE CLEMENT Clermont 6022349 1032
ZIANI Adam SPO ROUEN 6023753 1204

Dardard David Villers-Saint-Paul 6017300 1168

Brazo Samuel Eaubonne 9538518 1261
CiliberƟ Nicola Paris 13 7523369 1219

Daranuta Theo Us creteil Ʃ 9460876 829

BENJAMIN Michel Clermont 6016349 1066

Beraud Florian Saint-Denis 9518 11

Jezequel Ludovic Chambly 9520472 932

Sanditov Dandar AS Corbeil-Essonnes TT 9147405 873
Sergent Enzo Pontoise 9540663 926

FISCHER-CHOMAUD Dominique PACY-MENILLES 2719361 1058
Coduys Liam Combs senart 7734311 859

Canevari Vincent Usc poissy 7887569 695
Aslan Mohamed ZUP jeunes Nogent 6017374 913

Deydier Marius SporƟngParis20Ʃ 7524378 939
Pletan Julien TT serifontaine 6026425 890

Grundheber Loris Ums Pontault Combault 7731896 853
BARRE Victor SporƟng paris 20 TT 7529303 649
Pletan SebasƟen TT Serifontaine 6026426 899

Sancelme Julian NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6021166 808
MARTINO Rémy AƩ XV 7528289 709
LESUISSE KILIAN USRTT ROISSY EN BRIE 7733885 764
CHAPELLE Lucas Essarts le Roi 7890984 922
Smalbeen Tristan Zup nogent 6018035 836

CREON BaƟste Ping Nemours 7729346 788
Kosiak Claude Villers saint paul 6019763 1034
Liddall Edward SporƟng Paris 20 7529223 736

Ba Timeo Cauffry 6023736 1074

Ermont-Plessis-Bouchard Tennis De 
Table

Tableau W de 500 à 1299 liste 
d’aƩente



Tableau X 500 à 1099

GUILLARD Elrick ASTT BRIE 7734687 842
MarƟn Elodie BCL oise TT 5614894 875

Nguyen-Le Beulz Jean usŌt 9460609 746
Cordier Léon amiens STT 8020815 899
Zarita Armelle ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6019373 992

CODUYS BRUNO Combs senart 7734310 630
MarƟ Noe ALFORT JS 9462070 796
BIOLA Yoann SporƟng Paris 20 7527728 514

AUGEREAU SébasƟen Fosses marly TT 9542673 691
Belamri Abdelmajid Villers Saint Paul 6027609 848

SAHMOUDI Yacine Zup nogent 6020617 584
Esteves Kevin Amiens sƩ 8021408 749
Metayer Dominique Goincourt 6027265 826
gourbil olivier RACTT 9251994 721

GREGOIRE Rayan Paris 13 TT 7522935 738
Narin ChrisƟan CRESSONNIERE TT 9232138 1099

Raimbault Titouan Neuilly sur Marne 9324241 832
ALBANHAC Adrien BCL OISE TT 6021722 1056
Eeckhout Hugo Noyers st MarƟn 6023396 831

Oria Edwige Bcl oise Ʃ 608096 713
DESCHAMPS-BERGER Claude AUNEUIL 608506 894

Guizonne Nathan Épi issy les Moulineaux 9257503 595
Balu Arthur TTMC ChâƟllon 9258808 903

Victorien Dalil Moulineaux 9257614 723
lallier eddy Ums Ʃ pontault 7736738 839

Campos Zitouni Alexandre Alfort JSA 9461502 820
KETTOU Ilyès US ormesson TT 9464845 866

Lapersonne Vignault Antoine Breteuil 6025965 762
BARON Paul Haut-Ɵllois 6022993 844
LELOUP Laurent Goincourt 6015237 748

PLE Victor Issy-les-Moulineaux 9257654 728
heisserer raphael ZUP JEUNE 6019369 891

Gammelin David Goincourt 6015303 893
Neel Farid Cauffry 6017274 871

JENDOUBI Tarak Menucourt 9244552 996
Faivre Rafael UMS Pontault Combault 7732670 830
Lebrun Emilie COMT ponthierry 7720364 728

DEFOORT Cedric ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6014325 844
Jezequel Ludovic Chambly 9520472 932
nicolet mathieu CTT PANTIN 9324676 671



Tableau Y de 500 à 900 

Neel Farid Cauffry 6017274 871
Cohen Melka Nathan levallois 9262069 597

DEJNEKA Matys ASTT TAISSY 5115364 630
LEQUEUX BasƟen ASTT TAISSY 5115510 500

Campos Zitouni Alexandre Alfort JSA 9461502 820
lallier eddy Ums Ʃ pontault 7736738 839
Cerri Jeremy ATT Brenouille 6025526 500
Evain Anthony AsƩ herblay 9539807 669

Metayer Dominique Goincourt 6027265 826
Pletan SebasƟen TT Serifontaine 6026426 899

KETTOU Ilyès US ormesson TT 9464845 866
Guizonne Nathan Épi issy les Moulineaux 9257503 595

Ranger BapƟste CSTT 9257323 665
Smalbeen Tristan Zup nogent 6018035 836
LESUISSE KILIAN USRTT ROISSY EN BRIE 7733885 764

MarƟn Elodie BCL oise TT 5614894 875
LESUISSE VINCENT USRTT ROISSY EN BRIE 7737004 628

BARRE Victor SporƟng paris 20 TT 7529303 649
gourbil olivier RACTT 9251994 721

AUGEREAU SébasƟen Fosses marly TT 9542673 691
BEAUCOUSIN Nicolas Léo Lagrange 8022183 540

MarƟ Noe ALFORT JS 9462070 796
Oria Edwige Bcl oise Ʃ 608096 713
Abed Malik FONTENAYSIENNE US TT 9464287 517

CODUYS BRUNO Combs senart 7734310 630
Esteves Kevin Amiens sƩ 8021408 749

Eeckhout Hugo Noyers st MarƟn 6023396 831
Branger Olivier as pontoise 9543955 500
Gordien Thomas Cauffry 6022980 729

Sancelme Julian NOGENT/OISE ZUP JEUNES 6021166 808
PelleƟer Hugo ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6022999 641

BIOLA Yoann SporƟng Paris 20 7527728 514
LONGUET OLIVIER JA DRANCY 9321872 709

Cerri Kevin Longueil Ʃ 6026817 579
Apperce Jeremy Cauffry 6025910 676

MARTINO Rémy AƩ XV 7528289 709
Taguet Dany DammarƟn-en-Goële 7734244 628
NOURA Julio SporƟng Paris 20 7527533 621
Cordier Léon amiens STT 8020815 899
BARON Paul Haut-Ɵllois 6022993 844
RISCH SébasƟen ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6018646 714



Grundheber Loris Ums Pontault Combault 7731896 853
Abdou Nordine LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6027327 561

SAHMOUDI Yacine Zup nogent 6020617 584
Abdou Chaine LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6027679 500

Victorien Dalil Moulineaux 9257614 723
Thomas Noa BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS 9257168 590
ROJON BapƟste SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7527224 640
Liddall Edward SporƟng Paris 20 7529223 736

Canevari Vincent Usc poissy 7887569 695
GALLIFA Richard BCL Oise TT 6021703 635
CREON BaƟste Ping Nemours 7729346 788

PLE Victor Issy-les-Moulineaux 9257654 728
Cerri Tymeo Longueil TT 6027399 595

Brackman Lucas Chepy 8022058 500
PLE Julien Issy-Les-Moulineaux 9264159 500

GONCALVES RUBEN ZUP JEUNES 6024540 675
Lapersonne Vignault Antoine Breteuil 6025965 762

LELOUP Laurent Goincourt 6015237 748
Gammelin David Goincourt 6015303 893
THIEBAUT LEO MASSY ES 9158634 546
heisserer raphael ZUP JEUNE 6019369 891

Faivre Rafael UMS Pontault Combault 7732670 830
Pichon Patrick USFTT 9459513 577
Ranger BapƟste CSTT 9257323 665
Lebrun Emilie COMT ponthierry 7720364 728

DEFOORT Cedric ZUP JEUNES NOGENT 6014325 844
NAGGEA Krishi Neuilly sur Marne TT 9322263 595
Lacaze Adrien Igny TT 9148938 608

Aït Adda Yanis Livry-Gargan EP 9325786 500
Kukic Luka EP Livry-Gargan 9323880 694

Binard Frédéric LA CHAPELLE - ORRY PING 6029523 500
nicolet mathieu CTT PANTIN 9324676 671

Sanditov Dandar AS Corbeil-Essonnes TT 9147405 873
IQBAL ZAYAN ZUP JEUNES 6024924 650

Cohen Melka Nathan levallois 9262069 597
Brackman Lucas Chepy 8022058 500

Cerri Jeremy ATT Brenouille 6025526 500
Lamour BapƟste Cauffry 6025304 667

Van beersel Loic Saint Michel sur orge 9147666 595
Royer Tom Nogent sur Oise zup jeunes 6026201 585

Tableau Y de 500 à 900  liste 
d’aƩente



Tableau Z de 500 à 699

Darras Goichon Nathanaël Senlis 6026346 562
Riahi AbdellaƟf Nogent sur Oise zup jeunes 6021997 521

LESUISSE VINCENT USRTT ROISSY EN BRIE 7737004 628
Darras Goichon Maxence Senlis 6026390 540

Stejic Teo Saint Germain TUE 7894570 515
Apperce Jeremy Cauffry 6025910 676
Lacaze Adrien Igny TT 9148938 608
Taguet Dany DammarƟn-en-Goële 7734244 628

BEAUCOUSIN Nicolas Léo Lagrange 8022183 540
Naggea Krishi Neuilly sur Marne TT 9322263 595
Abdou Nordine LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6027327 561
Branger Olivier as pontoise 9543955 500

Cerri Kevin Longueil Ʃ 6026817 579

Abed Malik FONTENAYSIENNE US TT 9464287 517
Abdou Chaine LA RAQUETTE CHAUMONTOISE 6027679 500

PelleƟer Hugo ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6022999 641
ROJON BapƟste SporƟng Paris 20 TT 7527224 640

THILAGAR Vasigaran ZUP Jeunes Nogent 6025328 621
NOURA Julio SporƟng Paris 20 7527533 621
GALLIFA Richard BCL Oise TT 6021703 635
Thomas Noa BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS 9257168 590

THIEBAUT LEO MASSY ES 9158634 546
Pichon Patrick USFTT 9459513 577

GONCALVES RUBEN ZUP JEUNES 6024540 675
Cerri Tymeo Longueil TT 6027399 595
Evain Anthony AsƩ herblay 9539807 669

LEQUEUX BasƟen ASTT TAISSY 5115510 500
Binard Frédéric LA CHAPELLE - ORRY PING 6029523 500

DEJNEKA Matys ASTT TAISSY 5115364 630

GU Shuang RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 9265326 500

nouger sebasƟen Ully Saint-Georges 6025783 587


